
The West Seneca Lions Club Bandshell will be a busy place in the coming weeks, 
hosting a total of 12 summertime concerts! The schedule kicks off on June 15 with the 
Dean Bell Band and finishes on July 30 with local favorite Terry Buchwald. 

Located behind West Seneca Town Hall, the bandshell is open to the public. Music 
begins at 7 p.m. and guests are encouraged to bring their own chairs. Come early on 
Thursdays and enjoy West Seneca’s open-air farmers’ market located at the corner on 
Union Road and Main Street! 

Following is the 2015 concert lineup: 

Monday, June 15: Dean Bell Band 
Thursday, June 18: Kokomo Band 
Monday, June 22: Ben Clifford’s Band 
Monday, June 29: Doug Yeomans Band 
Thursday, July 2: Formula Band 
Monday, July 6: Carnival Kids Steel Drum Orchestra 
Thursday, July 9: Buffalo’s Big German Band 
Monday, July 13: Fonzi and Friends 
Monday, July 20: Bar Room Buzzards 
Thursday, July 23: New Direction 
Monday, July 27: West Seneca Town Band 
Thursday, July 30: Terry Buchwald 

The July 30 date will also feature a hot dog roast to benefit the West Seneca Lions 
Club. 

Concert sponsors include McDonald’s of West Seneca, WNY Federal Credit Union, 
Pirritano Excavating, KAZ Companies, Sieck & Mast Funeral Home, West Seneca 
Rotary Club, West Seneca PBA, Reserve Hose Fire Company, West Seneca Woman’s 
Club and the West Seneca Town Board. 

http://www.buffaloscoop.com/west-seneca-lions-club-bandshell-to-host-12-summer-
concerts/ 


